Nedis.com/CVGB34200BK15
 Datasheet | High Speed HDMI™
HDMI™ Connector | HDMI™ Connector | 4K@30Hz | 10.2 Gbps | 1.50 m
| Round | PVC | Black | Blister
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: CVGB34200BK15  | EAN number: 5412810289844
 Product specifications
 ARC  Yes
 Aspect ratio  16:9
 AWG value  30
 Cable design  Round
 Cable length  1.50 m
 Cable mantle material  PVC
 Cable mantle size  6.0 mm
 Cable type  High Speed HDMI
with Ethernet
 Colour  Black
 Conductor material  Copper
 Connector A  HDMI™ Connector
 Connector B  HDMI™ Connector
 Connector design - side A  Angled 90°
 Connector design - side B  Straight
 Connector material  PVC
 Connector plating  Nickel Plated
 Data transfer direction  2-way
 Material  PVC
 Maximum bandwith  10.2 Gbps
 Maximum resolution  4K@30Hz
 Packaging  Blister
 Resolution standard  4K UHD
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code CVGB34200BK15
EAN number: 5412810289844
Packaging Blisterbox
Package contents 1x High Speed HDMI™ Cable with
Ethernet
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 200 mm 250 mm 20 mm 78 g
40 350 mm 280 mm 515 mm 5780 g